
McCracken County
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

(Complied: May 29, 2022 at 7:00 AM)

Alignment: Region: 1 District: 2
Head Coach: Tony W Hayden

Mascot Name: Lady Mustangs
School Colors: Crimson, Black, White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Christa M Franklin
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): John C
Howard
Assistant Coach: Danny Leidecker
Assistant Coach: Jacqueline E Roof
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): Jim Shoulders
Assistant Coach: Ashley Simmons

Superintendent: Steven T Carter
Principal: Matthew Houser

Athletic Director: Geno Miller
Certified Athletic Trainer: Aaron Swain

Enrollment: 2002

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
9 9 Addy Bennett 5' 4" OF Fresh.

17 17 Bailey Brown 5' 3" OF Soph.
25 25 Abby Casebier 5' 3" OF 8th

1 1 MiKaela Coburn 4' 9" OF Junior
14 14 Cami Cox 5' 4" UTIL Fresh.

8 8 Ariel Fox 4' 8" 2B, OF, SS Senior
23 23 Anna Kate Hawes 5' 3" 1B, 3B, OF, RHP Soph.
40 40 Grace Henderson 6' 0" 1B Soph.
00 00 Hayden Holloway 5' 3" 1B, C 8th
15 15 Cate Hurley 5' 3" 2B, P, SS 8th

7 7 Ally Hutchins 5' 4" 1B, 3B, C, RHP,
SS Junior

21 21 Rhea-Lee Joiner 5' 4" 1B, OF, P Junior
34 34 Mary Kate Jordan 5' 4" 1B, OF Junior
19 19 Addley Leidecker 5' 2" P 8th
31 31 Savannah McDowell 5' 0" 2B, C Fresh.
22 22 Addyson Morgan 5' 3" 3B, OF Soph.
10 10 McKenzie OBrien 5' 2" OF Fresh.
20 20 Raygan Rodgers 5' 3" UTIL Soph.

5 5 Ellie Shoulders 5' 3" 2B, OF, SS Soph.
28 28 Zoe Smithson 5' 6" UTIL Senior
12 12 Isabella Story 5' 4" 1B, 2B, 3B, OF, SS Junior
33 33 Karleigh Grace Walker 5' 3" 1B, 3B, C Soph.

2 2 Annie White 5' 4" 1B, P Junior
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Howard
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Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
00 00 Hayden Holloway 5' 3" 1B, C 8th

1 1 MiKaela Coburn 4' 9" OF Junior
2 2 Annie White 5' 4" 1B, P Junior
5 5 Ellie Shoulders 5' 3" 2B, OF, SS Soph.
7 7 Ally Hutchins 5' 4" 1B, 3B, C, RHP,

SS Junior
8 8 Ariel Fox 4' 8" 2B, OF, SS Senior
9 9 Addy Bennett 5' 4" OF Fresh.

10 10 McKenzie OBrien 5' 2" OF Fresh.
12 12 Isabella Story 5' 4" 1B, 2B, 3B, OF, SS Junior
14 14 Cami Cox 5' 4" UTIL Fresh.
15 15 Cate Hurley 5' 3" 2B, P, SS 8th
17 17 Bailey Brown 5' 3" OF Soph.
19 19 Addley Leidecker 5' 2" P 8th
20 20 Raygan Rodgers 5' 3" UTIL Soph.
21 21 Rhea-Lee Joiner 5' 4" 1B, OF, P Junior
22 22 Addyson Morgan 5' 3" 3B, OF Soph.
23 23 Anna Kate Hawes 5' 3" 1B, 3B, OF, RHP Soph.
25 25 Abby Casebier 5' 3" OF 8th
28 28 Zoe Smithson 5' 6" UTIL Senior
31 31 Savannah McDowell 5' 0" 2B, C Fresh.
33 33 Karleigh Grace Walker 5' 3" 1B, 3B, C Soph.
34 34 Mary Kate Jordan 5' 4" 1B, OF Junior
40 40 Grace Henderson 6' 0" 1B Soph.
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